Modern School

Vasant Vihar

REVISED Date Sheet -Annual Examination 2017-18

Grade IX

Date Day IX
26.02.2018 Monday Social Science/Painting
27.02.2018 Tuesday -
28.02.2018 Wednesday English
01.03.2018 Thursday -
02.03.2018 Friday Holiday (Holi)
03.03.2018 Saturday =
04.03.2018 Sunday -
05.03.2018 Monday -
06.03.2018 Tuesday Mathematics/FIT
07.03.2018 Wednesday -
08.03.2018 Thursday Hindi/ Sanskrit
09.03.2018 Friday -
10.03.2018 Saturday -
11.03.2018 Sunday -
12.03.2018 Monday Science/Home Science
13.03.2018 Tuesday -
14.03.2018 Wednesday -
15.03.2018 Thursday French/German/Spanish
16.03.2018 Friday =

*Parents to note that minor changes have been made in Gr IX Datesheet due to C.B.S.E Board requirements.

Other details regarding School timings and Examination rules and regulations will be furnished a week before the examination.
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